1
CSM_NYE_DS_E_3_1
Industrial PC Platform
NYE series
Unlock reliability with
NYE Basic Panel PC built to last
NYE industrial Panel PC offers the customer the flexibility to choose
the application solution that best suits their needs. From the

NYE series
3
Model Number Structure
The purpose of this model number legend is to provide understanding of the meaning of specifications from the model number.
Models are not available for all combinations of code numbers.
Item Description Option/Description
1 Series name NYE: NYE-series NYE IPC
2 CPU 2A: Intel Atom x5-E3940 CPU
3 Memory 2: DDR3L 4 GB no ECC
4 Expansion 0: No expansion
5 Operating System / Software
5: Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2021 LTSC - 64 bit
F: Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2021 LTSC - 64 bit with FHV7 operation tool
N: Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2021 LTSC - 64 bit with Soft-NA
6 Storage 1: 128 GB, CFast 3DTLC
7 Interfaces 1: RS-232C
8 Display size (diagonal)
07: 7.0 inch model
09: 9.0 inch model
12: 12.1 inch model
15: 15.4 inch model
9 Aspect ratio W: Wide
10 Touchscreen R: Resistive
11 Frame-type 1: Panel mount
12 Front material & Color 2: Body Aluminium Black + Frontsheet Black
13 Build-in options 0: None
14 Customization 0: None
NYE @@ - @ @ @ @ @ - @@ @ @ @ @ @ @
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
NYE series
4
Ordering Information
NYE-series Industrial PC Platform
Recommended models
The industrial Panel PC has extended configuration possibilities to meet your requirements, below an overview of the most used and recommended
models. Selecting one of the models below will bring the benefit of faster delivery times.
In case your preferred model is not listed below, please contact your OMRON representative to discuss the possibilities.
Product
name
 Specifications
Model
Display size Operating system Frontsheet
Color
Industrial
Panel PC
15.4 Inch
Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2021 LTSC - 64 bit Black NYE2A-20511-15WR1200
Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2021 LTSC - 64 bit with FHV7 O.T Black NYE2A-20F11-15WR1200
Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2021 LTSC - 64 bit with Soft-NA Black NYE2A-20N11-15WR1200
12.1 Inch
Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2021 LTSC - 64 bit Black NYE2A-20511-12WR1200
Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2021 LTSC - 64 bit with FHV7 O.T Black NYE2A-20F11-12WR1200
Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2021 LTSC - 64 bit with Soft-NA Black NYE2A-20N11-12WR1200
9.0 Inch Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2021 LTSC - 64 bit with Soft-NA Black NYE2A-20N11-09WR1200
7.0 Inch Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2021 LTSC - 64 bit with Soft-NA Black NYE2A-20N11-07WR1200
NYE series
5
Options
*1.The revision number of the UPS can be retrieved from the serial number label on the product and the product packaging.
Product name Specifications Model
CFast card 128 GB, Innodisk DECFA-A28DK1GWADL NY000-AT04
USB Memory 2 GB FZ-MEM2G
Replacement Battery Battery life: 5 years (at 25°C).
This Battery is provided as an accessory. CJ1W-BAT01
USB Type-A to
USB Type-B Cables
2 m, USB2.0, Minimum bend radius: 25 mm FH-VUAB 2M
5 m, USB2.0, Minimum bend radius: 25 mm FH-VUAB 5M
Power Supply
• Output voltage: 24 VDC